STREET ADDRESS
347 Aflantic Street
720 Atlantic Street
800 Atlantic Street
1100 Atlantic Street

109 Church Street
117 Church Stireet
120 Church Street

50 Lincoln Street

216 - 224 Lincoln Street
302 Lincoln Street

341 Lincoln Street

108 Main Street
116 Main Street

424 QOak Street

201 Riverside Avenue

111 Vermon Street
119 Vernon Street
201 - 209 Vernon Street
231 Vernon Street
238 Vernon Street
400 Vernon Street
415 Vernon Street
426 - 432 Vernon Street
515 Vernon Street
801 Vernon Street

Log of Building Owners Recognized for Renovation

BUILDING
The West House

Rich's Tire Barn
Chapman Building
Atlantic Street Veterinary

The Owl Club

Roseville Tribune & Register

Roseville's First Hospital

Roseville Plumbing

Roseville Telephone Compary

Barker Hotel
Bank of Italy Building

McRea Building
Onyx Club

Haman House
Ciraulo

Garbolino Building
Raiiroad Hobbies
TFartow Building

The King Building

J.C. Penney Building
Minard Building

Tower Theater

Lembert Purdy Building
Miller's Furniture
Project Go

YEAR OF BUILDING
RENOVATION

1997
2003
2000
2003

1993
2000
1993

2004
1990
1991
1994

1989
1998

1992

1996

1995
1995
2001
2004
1992
1999
1995
1996
1990
2002

RECOGNIZED
Frediani Family

Richard & Patricia Roberts

Gene Chapman
Stacy Gillis & Jim Young

Ralph & Dave Wilson

Donald Smith & Breene Kerr

Frank R. Moore & Feather River Seventy-five

Robert & Betty Leak

Roseville Telephone Company

Raymond Phupps

John Fratcher & McNamara & Henson Families

Richard & Donald Ryan
Romani Family

Roseville Arts Center
Joe Ciraulo
Randall Kendall

Michael Schroedle
Tom & IFran Bogetich

Wayne Kelly & Steve Fuhrman of Land Architecture, Inc.

Ashwell Family
Glenn & Loleta Minard

Angelo Tsakopoulos & City of Roseville

John & Sherri de Graaff
Elbe & Wilma Miller

Project Go

Roseville Chamber of Commerce

Revitalization Committee and Roseville Historical Society



