Log of Building Owners Recognized for Renovation

YEAR OF BUILDING			
STREET ADDRESS	BUILDING	RENOVATION	RECOGNIZED
347 Atlantic Street	The West House	1997	Frediani Family
720 Atlantic Street	Rich's Tìre Barn	2003	Richard & Patricia Roberts
800 Atlantic Street	Chapman Building	2000	Gene Chapman
1100 Atlantic Street	Atlantic Street Veterinary	2003	Stacy Gillis & Jim Young
109 Church Street	The Owl Club	1993	Ralph & Dave Wilson
117 Church Street	Roseville Tribune & Register	2000	Donald Smith & Breene Kerr
120 Church Street	Roseville's First Hospital	1993	Frank R. Moore & Feather River Seventy-five
50 Lincoln Street	Roseville Plumbing	2004	Robert & Betty Leak
216 - 224 Lincoln Street	Roseville Telephone Company	1990	Roseville Telephone Company
302 Lincoln Street	Barker Hotel	1991	Raymond Phipps
341 Lincoln Street	Bank of Italy Building	1994	John Fratcher & McNamara & Henson Families
108 Main Street	McRea Building	1989	Richard & Donald Ryan
116 Main Street	Onyx Club	1998	Romani Family
424 Oak Street	Haman House	1992	Roseville Arts Center
201 Riverside Avenue	Ciraulo	1996	Joe Ciraulo
111 Vernon Street	Garbolino Building	1995	Randall Kendall
119 Vernon Street	Railroad Hobbies	1995	Michael Schroedle
201 - 209 Vernon Street	Farlow Building	2001	Tom & Fran Bogetich
231 Vernon Street	The King Building	2004	Wayne Kelly & Steve Fuhrman of Land Architecture, Inc.
238 Vernon Street	J.C. Penney Building	1992	Ashwell Family
400 Vernon Street	Minard Building	1999	Glenn & Loteta Minard
415 Vernon Street	Tower Theater	1995	Angelo Tsakopoulos & City of Roseville
426 - 432 Vernon Street	Lembert Purdy Building	1996	John & Sherri de Graaff
515 Vernon Street	Miller's Furniture	1990	Elbe & Wilma Miller
801 Vernon Street	Project Go	2002	Project Go